
“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd - Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN, UK Issue Number: 1  Date: 29.05.2024

• BS EN 374-1: 2016+A1: 2018 / Type B
• EN ISO 374-5: 2016 Virus
• EN 421:2010 – Protection against radioactive 

contamination
• EN 455 – Certified for medical glove safety
• Medical Grade (AQL 1.5)

• Biodegradable – 67.1% biodegradation within 2 
years in landfill conditions, reducing environmental 
impact.

• Latex-Free – Safe for individuals with latex allergies.
• Excellent Barrier Protection – Ensures safety against 

contaminants.
• Textured Fingertips – Enhances grip and control.
• Snug Fit – Moulds to the hand for comfort and dexterity.
• Food safe

Our biodegradable gloves are designed to provide excellent protection while 
being environmentally responsible. They offer superior comfort, durability, and 
compliance with industry standards, ensuring safety for various applications.

Medical and healthcare environments, Food handling and preparation, 
Laboratory and research settings, General hygiene and protective use, 
Automotive and engineering.

APPLICATIONS

BLUE

Product Code: SDS-05311-4

A B

2c
m

BIODEGRADABLE 
POWDER FREE 
NITRILE GLOVES

CERTIFICATIONS

40% Sodium
Hydroxide

30% Hydrogen
Peroxide

37% Formaldehyde

-63.5

24.0

14.2

6

2

5

EN ISO 374-4:2019
Degredation%

EN ISO 374-1:2016
+A1:2018 Level

K

P

T

DESCRIPTION
Biodegradable, Nitrile
Powder free

TYPE

100 pieces per dispenser
10 boxes per case

PACKAGING

CAT III
2777

EN ISO 

VIRUS
Contains potential
Type IV chemical

Allergens
Powder Free Single Use

EN ISO 374-1:2016
+A1:2018/Type B

KPT

EN 421:2010

S/7-XXL/11

SIZES

Measurements in mm

Hand Length (A)

Hand Circumferaence (B)

7(S)

171

178

8(S)

182

203

9(L)

192

229

10(XL)

204

254

11(2XL)

215

279

SIZE CHART


