SUPER**TOUCH**

BIODEGRADABLE POWDER FREE

NITRILE GLOVES

Product Code: SDS-05311-4

- BS EN 374-1: 2016+A1: 2018 / Type B
- EN ISO 374-5: 2016 Virus
- EN 421:2010 Protection against radioactive contamination
- EN 455 Certified for medical glove safety
- Medical Grade (AQL 1.5)
- Biodegradable 67.1% biodegradation within 2 years in landfill conditions, reducing environmental
- Latex-Free Safe for individuals with latex allergies.
- Excellent Barrier Protection Ensures safety against contaminants.
- Textured Fingertips Enhances grip and control.
- Snug Fit Moulds to the hand for comfort and dexterity.
- Food safe



BLUE

DESCRIPTION

Our biodegradable gloves are designed to provide excellent protection while being environmentally responsible. They offer superior comfort, durability, and compliance with industry standards, ensuring safety for various applications.

APPLICATIONS

Medical and healthcare environments, Food handling and preparation, Laboratory and research settings, General hygiene and protective use, Automotive and engineering.

CERTIFICATIONS













TYPE

Biodegradable, Nitrile Powder free

SIZES

S/7-XXL/11

PACKAGING

100 pieces per dispenser 10 boxes per case











SIZE CHART						
Measurements in mm	7(S)	8(S)	9(L)	10(XL)	11 (2XL)	
Hand Length (A)	171	182	192	204	215	
Hand Circumferaence (B)	178	203	229	254	279	

	EN ISO 374-1:2016 +A1:2018	Level	EN ISO 374-4:2019 Degredation%
K	40% Sodium Hydroxide	6	-63.5
Р	30% Hydrogen Peroxide	2	24.0
Т	37% Formaldehyde	5	14.2